Known Horses for Sunday, 27 September 2020 at 12:05 pm.

Score/Starts Barrier
: Wins

Tote Horse

Mornington - Sunday, 27 September 2020

1:25 PM - Ashley Holloway Hcp (1200m)

Last

Last

Place Race

01 Churning 1/1: 19 10 7 Dec'18
2:35PM - Glenn Mayne Hcp (2415m)

01 RedAlto 7/4: 65 9 9 Mar '19
3:15PM - Patrick G Carey RacingHcp (1000m)

08 Exquisite Beauty 2/1:11 4 4 Dec '19

05 Mayan 3/2: 2 6 2 Mar '19

02 Sebrakate 11/4: 15 14 7 Aug '19
3:45PM - Tony Noonan Social Syndicate Hcp (2015m)

06 VegasKnight 5/1: 16 4 2 Sep '19

08 Pissaro 2/1: 37 7 3 Sep'17
4:15PM - R.M. Ansett Classic (2415m)

01 Our BigMike 6/2: 38 1 2 Dec'18

05 Naivasha 5/2: 22 3 8 Apr 20

02 Harrison 10/5: 22 4 12 Sep'18

06 More Than Ever 4/2: 15 5 6 Aug'19

09 High Emocean 2/1:10 6 3 Jul '20

04 Tavirun 8/4: 23 7 4 Jul '19

08 Eureka Street 4/2:29 10 1 Dec '19

03 Naval Warfare 18/10: 43 11 4 Feb '20
5:20PM - Amy & Ash Yargi Racing Hcp (1200m)

06 Princeton Spirit 5/3: 22 4 6 Mar '19

11 Shotmaker 3/1:9 7 1 Feb'19

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried

Marg Wt

5.0L

6.3L

110
5.0L
6.7L

2.5L
6.4L

150
4.8L
5.0L
5.3L
7.8L
4.8L

2.0L

1.6L

56.5

62.0

57.0
57.0
59.0

59.0
61.0

62.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
58.0
57.0
60.0
56.0

60.0
58.0

Win
Wt

59.0

58.0
55.0
56.0

58.0
61.5

52.5
61.5
59.0
56.0
56.0

58.0

61.0
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Wt
Now

57.0
58.0
60.5

60.0
59.0

61.0
56.0
60.0
56.0
56.0
59.0
56.0
59.5

60.0
575

Fred Months
Factor Idle
105
6.7
19 8
42
55 12
25 11
52
-6.7
6.3 5
12.3
.7
4.6 2
55
-3.1 9
6.3 6
24
-0.4

Form BLP
Score
275 17
247 15
9.9 5
12.2 6
265 12
85 4
152 8
-3.7 -4
173 14
283 24
187 13
13.6 7
16.5 9
7.9 -2
213 10
124 8
7.6 0

Value

14.7

12.1

9.4

Emerg
Factor

205
15.7

59
10.2
19.5

6.5
12.2

-5.7

9.3
16.3
127
10.6
125

6.9
173

6.4
6.6

Trainer

O'Brien

Stanley

Eustace
McEvoy
Hayes

Little
Kent

Scott
O'Brien
Yargi
McEvoy
Eustace
Y oung
Krongold
Freedman

Sandhu
(Jnr)

Jockey

Melham

Cartwright

McNeil
Currie
Poy

Childs
Mertens

Walker
Oliver
Dee
Currie
McNeil
Zahra
Kah
Melham

Bryan
Zahra

Age

5M

am
4G
4G

4G
6G

8G
6M
8G
6G
4aM
5G
7G
7G

G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 27 September 2020

2:25 PM - Dean Rawlings Senior Memorial Benchmark 66 Hcp (1350m)
01 Tezlah 2/1: 24 6 11 Nov'l7 548L 600

3:05PM - Ladbrokes Switch Benchmark 60 Hcp (1350m)
03 Mywordis 11:9 8 3 Jan '20 19L 59.0

3:41PM - Toorak Toff at Kingsley Park Benchmark 74 Hcp (1650m)
01 Braccenby 1/1: 45 2 3 Oct '14 4.8L 60.0

615 60.0

56.5 61.0

61.0 60.0
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55.9

16

55

Form
Score

729

126

10.5

BLP

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.9 Berger

9.6 Tyson

7.5 Hamer

Jockey

Nishitani

Toker

Jordan

Age

4G

8G



Tote Horse

3:20 PM - REED RACING OPEN Handicap (1400m)

06 Shauquin
01 Sabkhat
02 Articus

04 Blackboots

Months
Idle

5
12

5

Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 27 September 2020
2/1: 46 1 4 Aug'l9  13L 555 550 540 -0.3
8/4: 67 7 9 Apr ‘20 7.8L 555 550 60.5 113
7/3: 49 8 10 Sep '19 8.1L 54.0 550 58.0 12.0
3:59 PM - BLOOMHILL CANCER CARE Filliesand MaresBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1000m)
2/1:2 1 1 Apr ‘20 55.5 58.0 19
211:7 8 2 Nov'18  15L 59.0 585 585 0.7

03 MetroTramp
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Form
Score

4.7
27.3
30.0

3.9
10.7

BLP

20
21

Vaue

6.3

Emerg
Factor

0.7
18.3
20.0

29

Trainer

Norman
O'Dea
Lees

Vandyke
Wanless

Jockey

Ainsworth
Huxtable
Mallyon

Maloney
Potgieter

Age

7G
10G
9G

am
5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Sunday, 27 September 2020

3:33PM - GRAFTON ELECTRICS MAIDEN (1100m)

09 Dark Assault

2/2:8

4

4

Apr 20

6:15PM - AG IMPLEMENTSHANDICAP (1100m)

11 Vdlidation

2/1: 14

13

7

Oct '19

29L 57.0 57.0

49L 580 59.0

6:50 PM - AVON VALLEY CONTRACTORSHANDICAP (1600m)

05 Upward Others

4/2: 44

4

9

Mar '19

6.3L 54.0 575
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Wt
Now

55.5

56.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

18

41

11.0

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

9.8

241

24.0

BLP

11

19

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.8 Rogers

17.1 Crowe

15.0 McLaren

Jockey

Nicoll

Castle

Azzopardi

Age

3C

5M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Naracoorte - Sunday, 27 September 2020

3:55 PM - CoopersBrewery Benchmark 66 Handicap (1430m)

06 Exalted Lauretta 2/1: 61 4 7 Feb 20 55L 60.0
01 ThisKid Rocks 3/2: 52 6 6 May'19 57L 60.0
4:25PM - Adrian Thomas Industrial Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)
08 Denominator 6/3: 36 7 3 Oct'16  32L 545

Win
Wt

61.0
54.0

59.5

Now

56.0
62.5

54.5

Fred
Factor

32
3.0

7.1

4:55 PM - DiGiorgio Family Wines Jericho Cup Qualifier Benchmark 75 Handicap (3160m)

05 Cuban Fighter 3/2: 72 7 10 Aug'l5 14.2L 57.0

60.5

Page 5/21

54.0

14.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.2
15.0

17.1

31.6

BLP

10

10

24

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

72
9.0

14.1

21.6

Trainer Jockey

Y oung So
O'Loughlin Opperman
Halliday Opperman
Kolpin Tourneur

Age

6M
8G

8G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Kilmore - Sunday, 27 September 2020

4:05PM - Carlton Draught O - 58 Handicap (1600m)

01 Barbie'sBoy 4/2: 37 18 3 Jan 20 5.8L
4:35PM - MC Traffic 0 - 58 Handicap (1100m)

07 Next Generation 6/3: 43 10 12 Apr'l7 11.2L
5:05PM - bet365 Odds Drift Protector 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)

01 Kaching 5/1: 36 1 4 Oct '16 3.0L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 56.0
575 56.5
62.0 62.0

Page 6/21

Wt
Now

61.5

59.5

Fred
Factor

9.2

12.0

3.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

30.2

8.1

BLP

12

23

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

27.2 Mangan

22.0 Strang

4.0 Archard

Jockey

Philpot

Quilty

Holland

Age



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place Race

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt Wt Now

Port Macquarie - Sunday, 27 September 2020

4:07 PM - 2020 STOWE AUSTRALIA PORT MACQUARI E CUP PRELUDE (1812m)

13 BillsaGoodie
01 Saxton Rock
02 Cogliere

04 The Getaway

2/1: 35
4/2: 36
2/1: 40
2/1: 49

7
8
9

13

4
2
11

Feb'17 6.0L
Aug'18  16L
Apr'18 0.2L
May '18 10.0L

55.0 585 55.0
60.0 61.0 61.0
55.0 57.0 60.5
54.0 59.0 57.0
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Fred
Factor

8.7
32
6.0
16.2

Months  Form
Idle Score

21.7
15.2
17.0

BLP

14

27

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

15.7
11.2
15.0
29.2

Trainer

Roberts
Dunn
Quinn
Perry

Jockey

McLellan
Hutchings
Roalls
Layt

Age

11G
6G
G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score
L adbrokes Pioneer Park - Sunday, 27 September 2020
4:17 PM - Ladbrokes Back Y ourself Handicap (1600m)
02 Sir Garfield 2/1:38 2 6 Dec'18 74L 56.0 59.0 57.0 10.5 185 16

Page 8/21

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.5 Connor

Jockey

Vigar

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bathurst - Sunday, 27 September 2020

4:30 PM - RAY WHITE EMMSMOONEY BATHURST CUP (1800m)
05 Toulon Brook 2/1: 17 6 4 Aug'19 1.4L 55.0

Wt Now

575 55.0
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
34 134 7

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.4 Nestor

Jockey

Cavallo

Age

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sha Tin - Sunday, 27 September 2020

6:05 PM - Magpie Hep (C3) (1200m)

04 Czarson

7/2:13

3

2

6:35 PM - The Celebration Cup (Hcp) (1400m)

02 Southern Legend

14/4: 42

5

5

May '19

Oct '16

18L 55.0 60.5

6.0L 60.5 51.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

7.6

-2.9

Months Form BLP

Idle Score
12.6 9
7.1 2

Vaue

7.9

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.6 Yiu

2.1 Fownes

Jockey

Poon

Shinn

Age

4G

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Sunday, 27 September 2020

8:25 PM - Vernichey / Tempting Fate Maiden Plate (F & M) (1312m)

11 Conchita

4/2:0

11

Oct '16

9:00 PM - Mary O/ Padre Pio Graduation Plate (1203m)

07 Hampton Court

10/2: 23

7

1

Oct '14

60.0
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Wt
Now

128.0

1320

Fred Months
Factor Idle
55.9

Form
Score

110

63.9

BLP

56

Vaue

10.0

Emerg
Factor

11.0

62.9

Trainer

Kotzen

Bosch

Jockey

Gumede

Kennedy

Age

3F

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Nottingham - Sunday, 27 September 2020

10:00 PM - Download The Star Sports App Nursery (1835m)
05 Dickens 1.2 7 3 Feb'14 55L 59.0 59.0 126.0 57.6 67.6 60 64.6 King Marquand 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Curragh - Sunday, 27 September 2020

10:25 PM - Irish Stallion Farms European Breeders Fund Maiden (Plus 10) (1540m)

01 Abstract 2/2:2 12 7 Jun'11 85L 59.0 59.0 133.0
11:00 PM - Weld Park Stakes (Fillies' Group 3) (1540m)
12 Thinking Of You 8/2:1 5 1 Mar '15 58.0 128.0
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Fred
Factor

66.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

85.0

60.4

BLP

72

55

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

780 Wed

59.4 O'Brien

Jockey

Orr

Crosse

Age

2C

2F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Chester - Monday, 28 September 2020

12:35 AM - Commonhall Street Social Handicap (1541m)

05 Brains

2/1: 14

9

9

Dec'18

10.8L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 1320
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
67.5 855 76

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

76.5 Osborne

Jockey

Currie

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Moe - Monday, 28 September 2020

3:30PM - TM&H Mitre 10 Moe BM 58 Handicap (1017m)

06 Ultra Smart 2/1: 28 7 9 Sep'17
4:30 PM - S& S Equipment Hire BM 58 Handicap (1628m)

15 ChaseOnTheCase  1/1:16 3 4 Feb'19

08 Paralel World 2/1: 32 11 8 Dec'17

Last
Marg

2.0L

3.8L
7.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0 58.0
59.5 63.5
56.5 56.0

5:00 PM - Moe Optical Moe Cup 16th October BM 58 Handicap (2088m)

12 High Sierra 2/1: 30 3 11 Mar '18

9.4L

58.0 60.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

59.5
59.5

56.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

6.3

6.9
9.8

9.8

Idle Score

223

139
28.8

238

BLP

15

10
17

20

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

133

9.9
20.8

12.8

Trainer

Griffiths

Brown
McCusker

Oliver

Jockey

McLeod

Higgins
Ota

Newitt

Age

6M

4G
™

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Tamworth - Monday, 28 September 2020

4:40 PM - GOOD LUCK CODY MORGAN RACING - CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1000m)

09 The Pharoah 2/1: 45 1 8 Aug'l7  58L 610 60.0 555 0.7 9.7 8 1.7 Perrett Cruickshank
5:20 PM - GOOD LUCK ANETHOLE - OPEN HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Sir Donald 2/1:34 2 8 Dec'l6  48L 61.0 55.0 55.0 -4.6 5.4 3 6.6 -2.6 Fleming Lewis

02 Another Sin 2/1:31 3 5 Aug'l7  32L 555 585 60.5 9.4 174 14 12.4 Cavanough Collett

01 Maahat 3/2: 28 4 7 Feb'19 6.2L 61.0 550 63.0 31 141 10 7.1 Bennett Golden

11 Make Her Own Whey 1/1: 50 5 10 Jan'16 115L 575 620 55.0 13.0 280 23 18.0 Vine Y etimova
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Belmont - Monday, 28 September 2020

4:47 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Horizon 2/1: 13 4 11 Dec '19 49L 56.5 540 595 53 9 203 16 9.3 Carige Corver

09 Lookout 2/1:25 9 12 Aug'l9 176L 575 615 57.0 20.3 413 32 29.3 Parnham Parnham
6:05 PM - VALE JANINE CHALWELL HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Mystic Love 2/11:1 11 1 Sep '20 56.0 58.0 16 0 136 2 12.6 Campbell  Warwick
6:40 PM - ASCOT OPENING DAY 10 OCTOBER HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Get Over It 5/3: 37 4 3 Dec'l7  03L 580 555 58.0 -17 53 1 8.7 2.3 Durrant Pateman

05 Black Dynamite 714: 41 5 4 Jul '16 12L 565 555 56.5 0.5 95 4 5.5 Childs Corver

02 MiaDolce 6/3: 29 6 8 Jul '19 46L 545 55,5 59.5 9.3 233 17 15.3 Buckley Azzopardi

10 DiadelaRaza 4/2: 49 7 14 Sep '18 93L 54.0 56.0 55.5 121 331 26 19.1 Sigley Carbery

03 Shackleton 6/3: 11 9 1 Jan'19 54.5 59.5 39 139 4 12.9 Gangemi O'Donnell

01 Night Voyage 2/1: 56 10 5 Aug'l9 18L 540 575 63.0 115 265 16 215 Allan Ramoly

08 She'sVital 2/1: 37 1 6 Jul '20 35L 56.5 66.0 56.0 105 2 2715 16 215 Martin McNaught
7:15PM - WESTERN RACEPIX BELMONT HORSE OF THE YEAR HANDICAP (1400m)

07 LooksLike Magic 2/1: 23 2 14  Apr'20 134L 575 59.0 58.0 15.0 5 310 29 17.0 Diederich  Yuill
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

5:15 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1320m)
01 Zebulon 10/5: 40 1 1 Mar '19 58.0
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Wt
Now

133.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
58.3 603 59

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

59.3 Car

Jockey

Sullivan

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Grafton - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

3:25PM - RESTAURANT 24SIXTY CLASS1 HANDICAP (1115m)
03 Autumn Splendour 2/1: 6 7 7 Aug '19 6.9L 555

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

59.0 58.0
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
11.6 256 18

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

18.6 Dunn

Jockey

McGuren

Age

aM



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Swan Hill - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

3:30 PM - Mallee Sand & Garden Supplies BM58 Handicap (1600m)

02 TheEnzo

4/2: 22

1

1

Feb'18

4:00 PM - Academy Graphics BM58 Handicap (2400m)

08 Easy Drama

3/2:73

5

6

May '14

4:30 PM - Snow Lindsay Painting BM 58 Handicap (975m)

04 Sasayuri

2/1: 37

3

7

Jan '17

62.0
26L 56.0 575

43L 580 59.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

4.6

7.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20

15.6

17.0

BLP

10

14

Vaue

9.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

1.0 Hobson

9.6 Larsson

Jockey

Fry

Hill

10.0 Cunningha Lloyd

m

Age

5G

9G

8M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Townsville - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

4:20 PM - SKY RACING OPEN Handicap (1200m)

08 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 45 5 5 Mar '17 27L 57.0

07 Notio 2/1: 34 8 4 Nov'18  25L 585

03 Beau Jet 4/2: 40 10 1 Apr'15 63.5
4:55PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Class 1 Handicap (1000m)

04 Double Denman 2/1: 24 7 6 Feb'18 15L 555

Win
Wt

57.5
55.0

57.5
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Now

56.0
57.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

2.3
-1.4
-39

42

Months  Form
Idle Score

12.3
10.6

17.2

BLP

Vaue

7.4
12.9

Emerg
Factor

73
6.6
6.1

11.2

Trainer

Gordy
Miller
Kenning

Gordy

Jockey

Potgieter
Thomson
Pengelly

Thompson

Age

7G
7G
9G

5M
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